Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
Vision-proof transfer grille

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
29.10.2018Version:
Order code SGA
All fields must be filled when ordering
Sample
SGA-0625-125-ELOX-SM-GR1-ER0
Sight-proof transfer grille type SGA | grille length 625mm | grille height 125mm | natural colour anodised | with screw mounting | with
matching frame | without installation frame
ORDER DETAILS
01 - Type
02 - Length
03 - Height
04 - Paint
05 - Mounting
06 - Matching frame
07 - Installation frame
Specification texts
Sight-proof transfer grille type SGA especially for installation in
doors and walls, consisting of cover frames with inserted over-
lapping V-shaped profiled blades for complete privacy. The cov-
er frame and the blades are made from aluminium natural colour
anodised (E6/EV1) and can be painted upon request to RAL
9010 (white) or with a special paint at an extra charge.
Product: SCHAKO type SGA
Accessories:
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Type Length Height Paint  Mounting Matching frame Installation frame
Example
SGA -0625 -125 -ELOX -SM -GR1 -ER0
SGA = Sight-proof transfer grille type SGA
0325 = Grille length 325 mm
0425 = Grille length 425 mm
0525 = Grille length 525 mm
0625 = Grille length 625 mm
0825 = Grille length 825 mm
1025 = Grille length 1025 mm
1225 = Grille length 1225 mm
075 = Grille height 75 mm
125 = Grille height 125 mm
225 = Grille height 225 mm
325 = Grille height 325 mm
425 = Grille height 425 mm
ELOX = natural colour anodised (E6/EV1) (standard)
9010 = RAL9010 (white)
xxxx = RAL colour can be freely selected (always with 4 digits)
SM = Screw mounting (standard)
GR0 = without matching frame
GR1 = with matching frame
ER0 = Without installation frame (standard)
ER1 = with installation frame
ER2 = With installation frame with wall anchors
- Matching frame (-GR1)
- Aluminium natural colour anodised E6/EV1